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Salomon Noe

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Salomon Noe
Postcode NW4 2TN

Date of birth December 1930
Total current 4
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

CITYLINE DEVELOPMENTS LTD
LANDMASTER PROPERTIES LTD
CARONSTYLE LIMITED
BROOKWIDE LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
BAILEYWICK LIMITED
HUNTFORD LTD

ELTER LIMITED
BOUNTYFORD LIMITED
FINEPACE LTD
MANORSTATE LTD
MANORPRIME LTD
ALFAN PROPERTIES LTD
FAREWELL PROPERTIES LTD
ACESHIRE LTD
FAIRFINE LTD

EARLWARD LTD

IMBERSTATES LIMITED
NASHWEST LTD

STORMFAST ESTATES LTD
STRONGPARK LTD
NEXTBOURNE LTD

ARBORFIELD PROPERTY LIMITED
LANDMOOR ESTATES LTD
BRENTZEST LTD

LAVENHALL LTD

N/A* - no information available

Number

03569620
03311387
03171229
02896890

Number

10013346
09223438
08820109
08819370
08766241
08611487
08610579
08150185
08099060
07774037
05042323

07144185
02360320
06768572
06482536
06438372
06387848
00609493
06284949
06045917
05949507

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Company is dissolved
In Receivership

In Liquidation

In Receivership

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading
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907565129

907565129
4 Queens Way

London
British

App. Date

22/05/1998
10/02/1997
18/04/1996
18/02/1994

App. Date

18/02/2016
17/09/2014
19/12/2013
18/12/2013
07/11/2013
16/07/2013
15/07/2013
20/07/2012
12/06/2012
14/09/2011
13/12/2010

03/02/2010
20/03/2009
16/02/2009
17/11/2008
16/01/2008
29/10/2007
26/10/2007
03/07/2007
20/03/2007
09/01/2007

Res. Date

Res. Date
10/01/2019

30/05/2014
30/05/2014
15/09/2014
14/03/2017

31/01/2014
04/02/2014
23/12/2013
31/12/2013

14/03/2017

14/03/2017
29/01/2008

Position
Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
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REDDINGFORD LTD
WASHINGTON SQUARE
PROPERTIES LLP
RAINLEX LTD
NORMINGTON LTD
HILLINGTON LTD
EDGELINK ESTATES LTD
HILLBLAZER LTD
STRONGEAGLE LTD
HALECRAFT LIMITED
RIVERFREEZE LIMITED
RIVERPOUND LIMITED
STRIPESCORE LIMITED
IVERLEX LTD

CHATHAM RETAIL LIMITED
HAVENLEA ESTATES LTD
TYLERHALL LTD
IMBERLAY LTD
UPPERBROCK LTD
ARKPASS LTD
HODGECORN LTD
MORRISGLEN LTD
IMBERCLAY LTD
FAXMOOR LTD
ENBROOK LTD
CLASSICLIFF LTD
GRANTMOOD LTD
PREMIER PLACE REVERSIONARY
INTEREST LIMITED

280 BISHOPSGATE REVERSIONARY
INTEREST LIMITED
POWERHALL LTD
PAGELIST LTD
GETONWELL LTD
GLENROY ESTATES LTD
ELMBRECK LTD
WICKERTON LTD
CLOVERPARK LTD
CEDARPORT LTD
MEADOWBURN LTD
BELLERTON LTD
KLAYMEAD LTD

N/A* - no information available

05986447
0C324382

05941509
05997774
05878157
05852082
03400135
05612162
05516564
04903752
04908540
04903705
05578639
05434195
05449982
05367999
05367913
05368022
05367955
05386453
05360099
05360064
05360040
05367894
05359989
05350432
05233412

05233460

05279183
05266394
05156248
05073907
04794028
04794009
04794020
04794022
04846068
04830465
04846301

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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04/12/2006
04/12/2006

28/11/2006
15/11/2006
08/08/2006
20/06/2006
05/04/2006
21/11/2005
02/11/2005
01/11/2005
01/11/2005
01/11/2005
30/09/2005
13/07/2005
02/06/2005
14/04/2005
14/04/2005
14/04/2005
14/04/2005
14/04/2005
14/04/2005
14/04/2005
14/04/2005
14/04/2005
14/04/2005
14/04/2005
05/01/2005

05/01/2005

14/12/2004
10/11/2004
21/06/2004
13/05/2004
03/09/2003
03/09/2003
03/09/2003
03/09/2003
01/08/2003
01/08/2003
01/08/2003

907565129

Director

LLP Designated

Member
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

14/03/2017

14/03/2017

14/03/2017
14/03/2017

23/01/2017

23/01/2017 Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

18/02/2014
21/06/2013
24/03/2005
14/03/2017
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CHILTONWOOD LTD

GLASSY JUNCTION LIMITED
BILLCRAFT LIMITED
CITYBROOK PROPERTIES LTD
AGRA (FREEMAN
DEVELOPMENT,GRIMSBY) LTD
FREEMAN STREET, GRIMSBY
LIMITED

LENCLIFF LTD

STABRITE LTD

HASHLEY LTD

HASHLEY LTD

N/A* - no information available

04830466
02840985
02798985
04771597
04756847

04738872

04705310
04709064
04686977
04686977

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
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01/08/2003
15/07/2003
15/07/2003
09/06/2003
09/05/2003

17/04/2003

08/04/2003
08/04/2003
11/03/2003
11/03/2003

907565129

14/03/2014
14/03/2014
05/06/2015

01/05/2012

25/03/2013
06/03/2013
06/03/2013

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary



